IWC SEALCOATING

LMJ	PAVE	MENT	MKG.
-----	------	------	------

Item	Sect	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Bid
1	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 90 Mils)	150,000	LF	\$0.72	\$108,000.00
2	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 120 Mils)	100,000	LF	\$0.92	\$92,000.00
3	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (6", 90 Mils)	100,000	LF	\$0.89	\$89,000.00
4	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (6", 120 Mils)	50,000	LF	\$1.04	\$52,000.00
5	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (8", 90 Mils)	1,000	LF	\$1.48	\$1,480.00
6	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (8", 120 Mils)	2,000	LF	\$1.68	\$3,360.00
7	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (12", 90 Mils)	1,000	LF	\$2.16	\$2,160.00
8	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (12", 120 Mils)	1,000	LF	\$2.36	\$2,360.00
9	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (16", 120 Mils)	250	LF	\$2.88	\$720.00
10	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (24", 120 Mils)	1,500	LF	\$4.72	\$7,080.00
11	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Character (120 Mils)	50	EA	\$165.00	\$8,250.00
12	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Symbol (90 Mils)	500	EA	\$155.00	\$77,500.00
13	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (4")	300,000	LF	\$0.11	\$33,000.00
14	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (6")	100,000	LF	\$0.15	\$15,000.00
15	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (8")	3,000	LF	\$0.20	\$600.00
16	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (12")	1,000	LF	\$0.28	\$280.00
17	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (16")	250	LF	\$0.38	\$95.00
18	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (24")	1,500	LF	\$0.56	\$840.00
19	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Character	50	EA	\$52.00	\$2,600.00
20	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Symbol	600	EA	\$52.00	\$31,200.00
21	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines (4")	300,000	LF	\$0.39	\$117,000.00
22	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines (6")	100,000	LF	\$0.41	\$41,000.00
23	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines (8")	6,000	LF	\$0.78	\$4,680.00
24	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines (12")	3,000	LF	\$0.82	\$2,460.00
25	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines (24")	3,000	LF	\$1.64	\$4,920.00
26	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Symbols & Characters	100	EA	\$51.00	\$5,100.00
27	SP	Emergency Mobilization	5	EA	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
28	SP	Additional Traffic Control	48	EA	\$95.00	\$4,560.00

755.00	γ - 7,500.00
IWC SEALCOATING	\$711,495.00

LMJ PAVEMENT MKG.						
Unit Price	Amount Bid					
\$1.20	\$180,000.00					
\$1.27	\$127,000.00					
\$1.80	\$180,000.00					
\$1.95	\$97,500.00					
\$2.20	\$2,200.00					
\$2.40	\$4,800.00					
\$3.60	\$3,600.00					
\$3.80	\$3,800.00					
\$4.60	\$1,150.00					
\$7.00	\$10,500.00					
\$50.00	\$2,500.00					
\$100.00	\$50,000.00					
\$0.32	\$96,000.00					
\$0.48	\$48,000.00					
\$0.64	\$1,920.00					
\$0.86	\$860.00					
\$1.18	\$295.00					
\$1.92	\$2,880.00					
\$26.00	\$1,300.00					
\$26.00	\$15,600.00					
\$1.00	\$300,000.00					
\$1.50	\$150,000.00					
\$2.00	\$12,000.00					
\$3.00	\$9,000.00					
\$6.00	\$18,000.00					
\$50.00	\$5,000.00					
\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00					
\$437.50	\$21,000.00					
PAVEMENT LMJ	¢4 357 405 00					

MARKING

\$1,357,405.00